09.15.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
TYPE C RETROFIT KITS W/ WIRELESS
CONNECT TO VIVE OR ATHENA CONTROL SYSTEMS
1
•	 �Ideal for Type C Wireless (TCW) retrofit solutions when
you like your fixtures and want to to keep your existing

RF ONLY RF + SENSOR    RF ONLY RF + SENSOR
ATHENA (AWN)
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR TYPE LENGTH # OF LAMPS CCT DRIVER CASE (C) GEN KITS/FIXTURE CONTROL SYSTEM NODE/FIXTURE
RP G2
T5
T5HO
T8
T8H0
BAR
BARHO
2FT
3FT
4FT
1L
2L
3L
4L
830
835
840
850
DA K = SQUARE
W/STUDS
KN = SQUARE
W/O STUDS
M = LINEAR
1
2
3
4
5
ARC = AWN, RF ONLY, CEILING MOUNT
ARF = AWN, RF ONLY, FIXTURE MOUNT
ASC = AWN, RF + SENSOR, CEILING MOUNT
ASF = AWN, RF + SENSOR, FIXTURE MOUNT
VRC = VIVE, RF ONLY, CEILING MOUNT
VRF = VIVE, RF ONLY, FIXTURE MOUNT
VSC = VIVE, RF + SENSOR, CEILING MOUNT
VSF = VIVE, RF + SENSOR, FIXTURE MOUNT
1
2
3
4
5
AWN= 5 KITS
MAX
VIVE= 3 KITS
MAX
PLL 2.5K
5.0K
7.5K
2.0K
4.0K
6.0K
G24Q 126V
126H
132V
132H
142V
142H
226V
226H
232V
232H
242H
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-T5-4FT-3L-835-DA-M-G2-4-ARF-1